
Championship Results Sheet
Saturday, 28 February 2009

100M BACKSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

1Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

919 Matthew    O'Connor 117 10

259 Lance    Brooks 121 11

1061 Duncan    Lyon 123 12

1175 Geoff    Porter 130 13

502 Nick    Jones 130 14

963 Daniel    Murphy 113 7

1185 Paul    Calladine 114 8

931 Brenden    Smyth 116 9

2Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

632 James    Simmons 83 1

443 Anthony    DiMento 84 2

511 Dominic    Ullio 85 3

937 Michael    Bonnici 93 4

202 Evan    Christodoulou 100 5

663 Joel    DiMento 112 6

3Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: F

190 Alice    Palmer 93 1

1032 Nicole    Murphy 107 2

7Race Number: Age Group: 10 Sex: M

887 Harry    Gilkes 101 1

1089 William    Taylor 112 2

1090 Daniel    Corbett 116 3

952 Kirk    Calladine 127 4

975 Bailey    Smith 130 5

1009 James    O'Neill 133 6

810 Michael    Hayward 135 7

964 Alex    Murphy 138 8

8Race Number: Age Group: 10 Sex: F

902 Maddison    Tilyard 127 1

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 139 2

1034 Lauren    Lyon 145 3

9Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: M

932 Nicholas    Smyth 74 1

586 Jack    Slater 80 2

632 James    Simmons 83 3

443 Anthony    DiMento 84 4

1007 Jarrod    Smith 86 5

261 Jack    Brooks 90 6

415 Callum    Fogarty 95 7

958 Louis    Johansson 95 8

10Race Number: Age Group: 12 Sex: F

886 Emily    Gilkes 83 1

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 88 2

190 Alice    Palmer 91 3

1017 Simone    Gooley 93 4

744 Ruby    McFarlane 97 5

774 Amy    Ferreira 99 6

833 Cassie    Ferreira 115 7

902 Maddison    Tilyard 120 8

41Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: M

932 Nicholas    Smyth 76 1

586 Jack    Slater 80 2

261 Jack    Brooks 91 3

349 Adam    Christodoulou 111 4

42Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: F

731 Kate    Ellis 107 1

51Race Number: Age Group: 14 Sex: M

1007 Jarrod    Smith 87 1

415 Callum    Fogarty 98 2

603 Angus    Jones 99 3

732 Matthew    Ellis 99 4

52Race Number: Age Group: 14 Sex: F

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 89 1

1017 Simone    Gooley 91 2

744 Ruby    McFarlane 96 3

774 Amy    Ferreira 98 4

61Race Number: Age Group: 12 Sex: M

958 Louis    Johansson 95 1

901 Daniel    Tilyard 106 2

899 Jayden    Bonnici 114 3

721 James    Hayward 119 4

62Race Number: Age Group: 12 Sex: F

886 Emily    Gilkes 85 1

833 Cassie    Ferreira 121 2


